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ICarrier Name 

All Auto Towing 
Ted Russell 
P O Box 181404 
Denver, CO 80218 

All Auto Towing 
Ted Russell 
PO Box 181404 
Denver, CO 80218 

Auto West Towing 
DK Schenk Enterprises, Inc. 
86 North Silicon Drive #A 
Pueblo West, CO 81007 

Auto West Towing 
DK Schenk Enterprises, Inc. 
86 North Silicon Drive #A 
Pueblo West, CO 81007 

Auto West Towing 
DK Schenk Enterprises, Inc. 
86 North Silicon Drive #A 
Pueblo West, CO 81007 

Autoworks Repair and Towing Inc 
PO Box 267 
Flagler, CO 80815 

Autoworks Repair and Towing Inc 
PO Box 267 
Flagler, CO 80815 

Autoworks Repair and Towing Inc 
PO Box 267 
Flagler, CO 80815 

Chance Recovery 
Sharp Johnson Auto Dealers Inc 
1201 B East Mulberry Street 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 

Chance Recovery 
Sharp Johnson Auto Dealers Inc 
1201 B East Mulberry Street 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 

IPUC No 

T-03422 

T-03422 

T-3098 

T-3098 

T-3098 

T-03206 

T-03206 

T-03206 

T-03495 

T-03495 
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5110-INS 

5111-INS 

5090-INS 

5091 -INS 

5092-INS 

5086-INS 

5087-INS 

5088-INS 

5093-INS 

5094-INS 
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Chance Recovery 
Sharp Johnson Auto Dealers Inc 
1201 B East Mulberry Street 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 

City Cab Co 
210 West 2nd 
Pueblo, CO 81003 

Everett's Towing 
Everett Chaffin 
Virginia Chaffin 
PO Box 737 
Hugo, CO 80821 

Everett's Towing 
Everett Chaffin 
Virginia Chaffin 
PO Box 737 
Hugo, CO 80821 

Everett's Towing 
Everett Chaffin 
Virginia Chaffin 
PO Box 737 
Hugo, CO 80821 

Nick-N-Ator Inc 
839 Rose 
Craig, CO 81625 

Nick-N-Ator Inc 
839 Rose 
Craig, CO 81625 

Nick-N-Ator Inc 
839 Rose 
Craig, CO 81625 

Ray's Towing 
Raymond L Orcutt 
331 Santa Fe Drive 
Pueblo, CO 81006 

Ray's Towing 
Raymond L Orcutt 
331 Santa Fe Drive 
Pueblo, CO 81006 

IPUC No 

T-03495 

2282andl 

T-3052 

T-3052 

T-3052 

T-03424 

T-03424 

T-03424 

T-1842 

T-1842 

IInsurance 

14 

E (Form E) 

10 

12 

14 

10 

12 

14 

10 

12 
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ICase# 

5095-INS 

5099-INS 

5107-INS 

5108-INS 

5109-INS 

5082-INS 

5083-INS 

5084-INS 

5104-INS 

5105-INS 
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Washington & Associates Home Health Care Netw B-9838 E (Form E) 5106-INS 
10190 Montview Boulevard 
Aurora, CO 80010 
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